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Forward-Looking Statements and Non-GAAP Financial Measures
This presentation contains forward-looking statements within the meaning of Section 27A of the Securities Act of 1933, as amended, and Section 21E of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, 
which statements involve substantial risks and uncertainties. Forward-looking statements generally relate to future events or Blend's future financial or operating performance. In some cases, you can identify 
forward looking statements because they contain words such as "may,“ “might,” "will," "should,” "expect," "plan," "anticipate,” "could," “would,” "intend," "target," "project," "contemplate," "believe," 
"estimate," "predict," "potential" or "continue" or the negative of these words or other similar terms or expressions that concern Blend's expectations, strategy, priorities, plans or intentions. Forward-looking 
statements in this presentation include, but are not limited to, statements regarding Blend’s financial condition and operating performance, including its outlook, market size and growth opportunities, 
competitive positions, and strategic relationships. If any of the risks or uncertainties related to the forward-looking statements develop or if any of the assumptions related to the forward-looking statements 
prove incorrect, actual results could differ materially from those projected, expressed, or implied by our forward-looking statements. The forward-looking statements contained in this presentation are also 
subject to other risks and uncertainties, including those more fully described in Blend’s filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission, including its prospectus filed pursuant to Rule 424(b) under the 
Securities Act of 1933, as amended, on July 16, 2021, and its Quarterly Report on Form 10-Q for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 that will be filed following this presentation. All forward-looking statements in 
this presentation are based on information available to Blend and assumptions and beliefs as of the date hereof, and Blend disclaims any obligation to update any forward-looking statements, except as 
required by law.
In addition to financial information presented in accordance with U.S. generally accepted accounting principles (“GAAP”), this presentation includes certain non-GAAP financial measures, including non-GAAP 
gross profit, non-GAAP operating expenses, non-GAAP loss from operations, and non-GAAP net loss. These non-GAAP financial measures adjust the related GAAP financial measures to exclude non-cash 
stock-based compensation and warrant amortization expense, amortization of acquired intangible assets, non-recurring acquisition-related costs, and non-recurring income tax expenses or benefits related to 
acquisitions. These non-GAAP measures are presented for supplemental informational purposes only and should not be considered a substitute for financial information presented in accordance with GAAP. 
Blend’s management uses these non-GAAP financial measures internally in analyzing its financial results and believes they are useful to investors, as a supplement to the corresponding GAAP financial 
measures, in evaluating Blend’s ongoing operational performance and trends, in allowing for greater transparency with respect to measures used by Blend’s management in their financial and operational 
decision making, and in comparing Blend’s results of operations with other companies in the same industry, many of which present similar non-GAAP financial measures to help investors understand the 
operational performance of their businesses. However, it is important to note that the particular items excluded from, or included in, these non-GAAP financial measures may differ from the items excluded 
from, or included in, similar non-GAAP financial measures used by other companies in the same industry. In addition, other companies may utilize metrics that are not similar to Blend’s.
The non-GAAP financial information is presented for supplemental informational purposes only and is not intended to be considered in isolation or as a substitute for, or superior to, financial information 
prepared and presented in accordance with GAAP. There are material limitations associated with the use of non-GAAP financial measures since they exclude significant expenses and income that are required 
by GAAP to be recorded in Blend’s financial statements. Please see the reconciliation tables at the end of this presentation for the reconciliation of GAAP and non-GAAP results. Management encourages 
investors and others to review Blend’s financial information in its entirety and not rely on a single financial measure.
This presentation contains statistical data, estimates and forecasts that are based on independent industry publications or other publicly available information, as well as other information based on Blend’s 
internal sources. This information involves many assumptions and limitations, and you are cautioned not to give undue weight to such information. Blend has not independently verified the accuracy or 
completeness of the information contained in the industry publications and other publicly available information. Accordingly, Blend makes no representations as to the accuracy or completeness of that 
information nor does Blend undertake to update such information after the date of this presentation.



Our vision:
Bring simplicity
and transparency to 
financial services 



The future
of banking
– Proactive

– Personalized

– Data-driven



Massive market 
opportunity



Customer wins

Signed

1 - 3 quarters

$

– Mr. Cooper (mortgage,
title, and close)

– KeyBank (mortgage)

– Bilt (credit card)

– BECU (consumer banking)

Overall as of June 30: 

- 32 of the top 100 financial services firms are now customers

- 28 of the top 100 non-bank mortgage lenders are now customers

In deployment

– Utah Community Credit Union 
(consumer banking suite)

Live

– Fairway Independent
Mortgage (mortgage)

Growth

– BMO Harris Bank
(personal loans)

*Note this is a selection of customers at each stage of our onboarding process, and does not account for all customers at 
each stage as of Q2 2021.



Title365 progress

– Integrating Title365 team with Blend

– Building key technology integrations

– Deploying the Blend platform at Mr. Cooper 
as of early Q3

– Expecting to launch pilots of the joint Blend 
and Title365 experience by year’s end

– Significant interest in Blend Title from large 
Blend customers



Q2 21 Blend Platform 
financial highlights

$32.1M

Q2 2020 Q2 2021 

$21.9M

Total Revenue

$19.9M

Q2 2020 Q2 2021 

$13.3M

50% YoY increase

Non-GAAP Gross Profit

46% YoY increase
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Total Banking TransactionsQ2 21 Blend 
platform total 
banking transactions

520K

Q2 2020 Q2 2021 
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51% YoY increase600K
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*Note that we also generate a small percentage of banking transactions under enterprise license agreements with certain 
customers that are not included in our reported transaction volume. 



Appendix



Q2 21 GAAP Financial Results
$ in thousands

Q ended 
June 30, 2021

Q ended 
June 30, 2020

YTD 
June 30, 2021

YTD 
June 30, 2020

Revenue $32,062 $21,920 $63,937 $37,523

Cost of revenue        12,360          8,665        23,220          16,023

Gross profit        19,702        13,255        40,717          21,500

Operating expenses:

Research and development        20,884        14,675        37,958          26,496

Sales and marketing        18,271        11,557        34,136          24,987

General and administrative        20,181          7,830        35,464          13,908

Total operating expenses        59,336        34,062      107,558          65,391

Loss from operations      (39,634)      (20,807)      (66,841)        (43,891)

Other income (expense), net             112             239             262               479

Loss before income taxes      (39,522)      (20,568)      (66,579)        (43,412)

Income tax benefit (expense)        45,288               (6)        45,278               (13)

Net income (loss)          5,766      (20,574)      (21,301)        (43,425)
Less: Undistributed earnings attributable to participating 
securities        (5,766)                  -                  -                    -

Net income (loss) attributable to common stockholders $- $(20,574) $(21,301) $(43,425)
    

Net income (loss) per share:

Basic and Diluted $0.00 $(0.53) $(0.44) $(1.14)



Q2 21 Pro Forma Non-GAAP Financial Information
$ in thousands Blend Title365 Blend +Title365

Purchase Accounting & 
Pro Forma 

Adjustments 1 Pro Forma
Revenue $32,062 $66,157 $98,219 - $98,219

GAAP Gross Profit  $19,702 $21,108 $40,810 - $40,810
Non-GAAP expenses:

   Stock-based compensation $157 $37 $194 - $194

Non-GAAP Gross Profit  $19,859 $21,145 $41,004 $41,004

GAAP Loss from Operations ($39,634) 16,596 ($23,038) $1,177 ($21,860)
Non-GAAP expenses:

   Stock-based compensation and amortization of warrant $6,652 $130 $6,782 $645 $7,427
   Acquisition-related expenses $6,635 - $6,635 ($6,635) -

   Amortization of acquired intangible assets - - - $4,364 $4,364

Non-GAAP Loss from Operations   ($26,347) $16,726 ($9,621) ($449) ($10,070)

GAAP Net Income (Loss) $5,766 $12,904 $18,670 ($49,909) ($31,240)
Non-GAAP expenses:

   Stock-based compensation and amortization of warrant       $6,652 $130 $6,782 - $6,782

   Amortization of acquired intangible assets - - - $4,364 $4,364

   Acquisition-related expenses        6,635 - $6,635 ($6,635) -

   Income tax benefit related to acquisition     ($45,302) - ($45,302) $45,302 -

Non-GAAP Net Loss  ($26,249) $13,034 ($13,215) ($6,878) ($20,094)

1  The pro forma adjustments give effect to the acquisition of Title365 as if it had been completed on January 1, 2020 
Note: Amounts may not foot due to rounding



Reconciliation of GAAP to Non-GAAP Measures

$ in thousands
Q ended 

June 30, 2021
Q ended 

June 30, 2020
YTD 

June 30,  2021
YTD 

June 30,  2020

GAAP gross profit   $19,702 $13,255 $40,717   $21,500

Non-GAAP expenses:

Stock-based compensation             157               18             215               37

Non-GAAP gross profit   $19,859   $13,273 $40,932   $21,537

GAAP operating expenses $59,336 $34,062 $107,558 $65,391

Non-GAAP expenses:

Stock-based compensation and amortization of 
warrant        6,495          3,462      10,626        6,759  

Acquisition-related expenses          6,635             966        10,842             967

Non-GAAP operating expenses $46,206 $29,634 $86,090    $57,665



Reconciliation of GAAP to Non-GAAP Measures
$ in thousands

Q ended 
June 30, 2021

Q ended 
June 30, 2020

YTD 
June 30, 2021

YTD 
June 30, 2020

GAAP loss from operations $(39,634) $(20,807) $(66,841) $ (43,891)

Non-GAAP expenses:

Stock-based compensation and amortization of warrant          6,652          3,480        10,841          6,796

Acquisition-related expenses          6,635             966        10,842             967

Non-GAAP loss from operations   $(26,347) $(16,361)     $(45,158)     $(36,128)

GAAP net income (loss) $5,766 $(20,574)     $(21,301)    $(43,425)

Non-GAAP expenses:

Stock-based compensation and amortization of warrant          6,652          3,480        10,841          6,796

Acquisition-related expenses          6,635             966        10,842             967

Income tax benefit related to acquisition      (45,302)                  -      (45,302)                  -

Non-GAAP net  loss   $(26,249)   $(16,128)    $(44,920)   $(35,662)



Cash overview

Cash, cash equivalents, and marketable securities as of June 30, 2021 $453,685

IPO proceeds, including overallotment, net of underwriters' discounts and commissions 377,127

Debt proceeds, net of issuance costs 219,380

Title365 purchase consideration (420,216)

Pro forma cash $629,976



Share count outlook 

(in thousands)
Q ended 

September 30, 2021
YTD 

September 30, 2021
YTD 

December 31, 2020

Weighted average shares used in calculating net loss per 
share (basic and diluted) 198,962 99,188 133,235




